The Rhode Island March 2022
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 14, 2022 08:31 AM
Contact Information

Name: PAUL VALLETTA Phone: 4012726870

Address: 1865 Smith St
Email: pvallettajr@gmail.com North Providence,RI
02911

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Friends of Dominick J. Friends of Dominick J.

Mar 01, 2022  $200.00 ) ’
Ruggerio Ruggerio

Monetary

Mar 01, 2022 $100.00 Friends of Daniel . McKee Friends of Daniel . McKee Monetary

Mar 01, 2022  $100.00 Friends of Joe Solomon Jr. Friends of Joseph Solomon Jr. Monetary



Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Mar 01, 2022  $100.00 Friends of Julie Casimiro Friends of Julie Casimiro Monetary

Reported Subjects:

Labor,Municipal Employees,Police & Fire

Reported Bills:

H7291

H7434

H7436

H7497

H7498

H7517

$2449

$2702

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



