March 2022 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 14, 2022 08:31 AM

Contact Information

Name: PAUL VALLETTA Phone: 4012726870

Address: 1865 Smith St Email:

pvallettajr@gmail.com North Providence, RI

02911

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Mar 01, 2022	Salary	\$3,333.33	RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	ures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location	
No Anything Of Value reported.								

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
Mar 01, 2022	\$150.00	Friends of Chris Blazejewski	Friends of Chris Blazejewski		Monetary
Mar 01, 2022	\$200.00	Friends of Dominick J. Ruggerio	Friends of Dominick J. Ruggerio		Monetary
Mar 01, 2022	\$150.00	Friends of Michael McCaffrey	Friends of Michael McCaffrey		Monetary
Mar 01, 2022	\$100.00	Friends of Daniel J. McKee	Friends of Daniel J. McKee		Monetary
Mar 01, 2022	\$100.00	Friends of Cindy Coyne	Friends of Cindy Coyne		Monetary
Mar 01, 2022	\$100.00	Friends of Joe Solomon Jr.	Friends of Joseph Solomon Jr.		Monetary

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
Mar 01, 2022	\$100.00	Friends of Katherine Kazarian	Friends of Katherine Kazarian		Monetary
Mar 01, 2022	\$100.00	Friends of Julie Casimiro	Friends of Julie Casimiro		Monetary

Reported Subjects:

Labor, Municipal Employees, Police & Fire

PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS

Reported Bills:

H7291		
H7291	Promote	PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
H7434		
H7434	Promote	PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
H7436		
H7436	Promote	PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
H7497		
H7497	Promote	PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
H7498		
H7498	Promote	PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
H7517		
H7517	Promote	PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
S2449		
S2449	Promote	PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
S2702		
S2702	Promote	PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.